~ Apple & Cranberry Sweet
Cream pantart™:

Fresh cranberries and sweet red delicious
apples generously layered through our
signature buttermilk pantart™ made
with real maple syrup and swirled with
decadent sweet cream. FrursOcHer]
(36/case)

« Individually portioned, ideal for grab n’ go

« Decadent comfort food (breakfast/ all day)

Savory Maple & Sage
Sausage Crumble pantart™:
Savory breakfast sausage with hints
of maple and sage, folded into our
authentic buttermilk pantart™ and
topped with a real maple syrup glaze.
(36/case) [rursOcuer]
« Individually portioned, ideal for grab n’ go
« Decadent comfort food (breakfast/ all day)
« Piece weight: 3.50 oz.

, Biscuit with Egg, Sausage,
| & Cheddar Cheese:

« Individually portioned, ideal for grab n’go
LrursOcuir]

« Pair with fresh, seasonal fruit
<4’ Piece weight: 4.20 oz.

Potato Au Gratin
Dauphinoise:
Sliced rustic potatoes, layered with a
2 savory blend of heavy cream, butter,
~ roasted garlic, and a creamy mixture of
Gruyere and cheddar cheese. - Side Dish
(60/case) [ TurRBOCHEF ]

« Gluten Friendly, Wheat Free, and Vegetarian

4. *Greatside for meat, poultry, or seafood
« Piece weight: 4.15 oz.

7 Sausage Patty, Fried Egg, &
Cheese on a English Muffin:

Fried egg, sausage patty, American
cheese on a whole wheat English muffin.
(40/case)

« Individually portioned, ideal for grab n’go

LrureOcuer]

« Flow wrapped for easy service
« Additional options available

Banana Walnut & Sweet
Cream pantart™:
Ripe bananas and crumbled walnuts
layered through our buttermilk pantart™
made with real maple syrup and swirled
with decadent sweet cream.

(36/case) [ rursOcHer ]

« Individually portioned, ideal for grab n’ go
« Decadent comfort food (breakfast/ all day)
« Piece weight: 3.75 oz.

Mini Chicken Sausage &

“ Gravy Biscuit:
Chicken sausage, paired with a

~« rich country gravy, crushed black
peppercorns, & folded in a flaky biscuit.
(112/case) FTuRsQcHEF ]
« Individually portioned, ideal for grab n’ go
« Pair with Fresh, Seasonal fruit or eggs

y ' = « Piece weight: 2.45 oz.
K

Crustless Quiche with

__ Sauteed Spinach & Swiss:

Sauteed spinach, garlic, onion, Swiss

and Monterey Jack cheese, folded into a

satiny custard of eggs and heavy cream.
?én% (60/case) [rurBOCHEF]
¥." ¥% + Gluten-friendly & wheat free option
i . Top with a variety of accompaniments
« Piece weight: 4.00 oz.

Roasted Cauliflower Au
— Gratin:

Roasted cauliflower, with rich, heavy

cream, Gruyere & cheddar cheese, with
sea salt; twice baked. - Side Dish

(60/case) [ rursQcHer]

: _ + Gluten friendly, wheat free, and vegetarian

¥, Great for breakfast, lunch, or dinner

« Piece weight: 3.75 oz.

Tortilla Espanola:

Handmade with eggs, garlic, sautéed
onions, and hand cut potatoes. Perfect
for breakfast or the evening as a
traditional Spanish tapa.
(27/case) [rursQcner]
« Individually portioned, ideal for grab n’go
« Great for breakfast, lunch, or dinner

* « Piece weight: 6.00 oz.



Grab & Go Product Selections

Assorted Breakfast Items

Mini Red Berry Fruit Muffin

Mini Apple & Cinnamon Muffin
Mini Chocolate & Hazelnut Muffin
Large Blueberry Muffin

Large Apple & Cinnamon Muffin
Jumbo Crumb Cake

Mini Chocolate Hazelnut Beignet

Breakfast Sandwiches

Biscuit with Bacon & Egg Omelet with American Cheese

Fried Egg, Gouda Cheese, & Bacon on a Brioche Bun
Spinach & Artichoke Omelet with Swiss Cheese on Ciabatta

Breakfast Quiches
Crustless Quiche with Hardwood Smoked Bacon

Quiche Lorraine with Applewood Smoked Bacon - 3.25"
Quiche with Aged Gruyere and Summer Leek Tart - 3.25"

Southern Style Biscuits & Burritos

Southern Style Biscuit Stuffed with Egg, Applewood Bacon and Cheddar Cheese
Southern Style Biscuit Stuffed with Egg, Spring Onion and Cheddar Cheese
Southern Style Biscuit Stuffed with Tennessee Sausage and Cheddar Cheese
Breakfast Burrito Western Style

Breakfast Burrito with Egg, Tennessee Sausage and Cheddar Cheese

Dumplings & Potstickers

Chicken and Lemongrass Potstickers
Philadelphia Cheese Steak Dumpling
Edamame Dumpling - Vegan

Pork Potstickers

Gluten Free Options
Falafel - Gluten Free, Vegan, Nut-Free
Four Cheese Arancini - Gluten Friendly
Pizza Bases
Gold Pizza Crust - 13"
Flatbread Pizza Base - 10" x 6"
Gourmet Desserts

Tiramisu with Cocoa Powder - Individual Dessert Cup

Limoncello Mascarpone - Individual Dessert Cup
Belgian Chocolate Mousse - Individual Dessert Cup
French Classic Macaron Assortment - Gluten Friendly
Winter Macaron Assortment - Gluten Friendly
Chocolate Truffle Assortment

www.gourmetkitcheninc.com - 800-492-3663

DVRDDO0424
DVRCC0424
DVRBB0427
DVHBB0282
DVHIC0281
M9320
DVAB17513

Y1040
Y1038
Y1036

Y1004
Q1005
Q1047

B1024
C1130
52014
11060
11058

C0261242
M9150
C0261587
C0261365

M9268
SKR109

BG3117
BG3119

M9310
M9286
M9314
D1040
D1042
M9194

42
42
42
28
28
12
175

40
40
40

60
24
24

36
36
36
40
40

150
150
150
150

192
100

50
60

12

12

12
192
192
210



