Courmet KITCHEN



P2092 | Apple & Cranberry Sweet Cream pantart™:

Fresh cranberries and sweet red delicious apples generously layered through our signature buttermilk pantart™ made with real maple syrup and swirled with decadent sweet cream.

(36/case)

- Individually portioned, ideal for grab n' go
- Decadent comfort food (breakfast/ all day)



Sausage Crumble pantart™:

Savory breakfast sausage with hints of maple and sage, folded into our authentic buttermilk pantart[™] and topped with a real maple syrup glaze.

(36/case)

- TURBOCHEF
- Individually portioned, ideal for grab n' go
- Decadent comfort food (breakfast/ all day)
- Piece weight: 3.50 oz.



S2016 | Biscuit with Egg, Sausage, & Cheddar Cheese:

Southern style breakfast biscuit filled and layered with scrambled eggs, Tennessee sausage, and cheddar cheese.

(36/case)

- Individually portioned, ideal for grab n' go
- Pair with fresh, seasonal fruit
- Piece weight: 4.20 oz.

TURBOCHEF



Y1002 | Potato Au Gratin Dauphinoise:

Sliced rustic potatoes, layered with a savory blend of heavy cream, butter, roasted garlic, and a creamy mixture of Gruyere and cheddar cheese. - **Side Dish**

(60/case)

TURBOCHE

TURBOCHEF

- Gluten Friendly, Wheat Free, and Vegetarian
- · Great side for meat, poultry, or seafood
- Piece weight: 4.15 oz.



Y1042 | Sausage Patty, Fried Egg, & Cheese on a English Muffin:

Fried egg, sausage patty, American cheese on a whole wheat English muffin.

40/case)

- · Individually portioned, ideal for grab n' go
- Flow wrapped for easy service
- Additional options available



P2096 | Banana Walnut & Sweet Cream pantart™:

Ripe bananas and crumbled walnuts layered through our buttermilk pantart™ made with real maple syrup and swirled with decadent sweet cream.

(36/case)

- Individually portioned, ideal for grab n' go
- Decadent comfort food (breakfast/ all day)
- Piece weight: 3.75 oz.



Y1034 | Mini Chicken Sausage & Gravy Biscuit:

Chicken sausage, paired with a rich country gravy, crushed black peppercorns, & folded in a flaky biscuit.

(112/case)

- TURBOCHEF
- Individually portioned, ideal for grab n' go
- Pair with Fresh, Seasonal fruit or eggs
- Piece weight: 2.45 oz.



Y1016 | Crustless Quiche with Sauteed Spinach & Swiss:

Sauteed spinach, garlic, onion, Swiss and Monterey Jack cheese, folded into a satiny custard of eggs and heavy cream.

(60/case)

- TURBOCHEF
- Gluten-friendly & wheat free option
- Top with a variety of accompaniments
- Piece weight: 4.00 oz.



Y1010 | Roasted Cauliflower Au Gratin:

Roasted cauliflower, with rich, heavy cream, Gruyere & cheddar cheese, with sea salt; twice baked. - **Side Dish**

(60/case)

- TURBOCHE
- Gluten friendly, wheat free, and vegetarian
- Great for breakfast, lunch, or dinner
- Piece weight: 3.75 oz.



ACQ1310 | Tortilla Espanola:

Handmade with eggs, garlic, sautéed onions, and hand cut potatoes. Perfect for breakfast or the evening as a traditional Spanish tapa.

(27/case)

TURBOCHER

- Individually portioned, ideal for grab n' go
- Great for breakfast, lunch, or dinner
- Piece weight: 6.00 oz.

Grab & Go Product Selections

Assorted Breakfast Items		
Mini Red Berry Fruit Muffin	DVRDD0424	42
Mini Apple & Cinnamon Muffin	DVRCC0424	42
Mini Chocolate & Hazelnut Muffin	DVRBB0427	42
Large Blueberry Muffin	DVHBB0282	28
Large Apple & Cinnamon Muffin	DVHIC0281	28
Jumbo Crumb Cake	M9320	12
Mini Chocolate Hazelnut Beignet	DVAB17513	175
Breakfast Sandwiches		
Biscuit with Bacon & Egg Omelet with American Cheese	Y1040	40
Fried Egg, Gouda Cheese, & Bacon on a Brioche Bun	Y1038	40
Spinach & Artichoke Omelet with Swiss Cheese on Ciabatta	Y1036	40
Breakfast Quiches		
Crustless Quiche with Hardwood Smoked Bacon	Y1004	60
Quiche Lorraine with Applewood Smoked Bacon - 3.25"	Q1005	24
Quiche with Aged Gruyere and Summer Leek Tart - 3.25"	Q1047	24
Southern Style Biscuits & Burritos		
Southern Style Biscuit Stuffed with Egg, Applewood Bacon and Cheddar Cheese	B1024	36
Southern Style Biscuit Stuffed with Egg, Spring Onion and Cheddar Cheese	C1130	36
Southern Style Biscuit Stuffed with Tennessee Sausage and Cheddar Cheese	S2014	36
Breakfast Burrito Western Style	l1060	40
Breakfast Burrito with Egg, Tennessee Sausage and Cheddar Cheese	l1058	40
<u>Dumplings & Potstickers</u>		
Chicken and Lemongrass Potstickers	CO261242	150
Philadelphia Cheese Steak Dumpling	M9150	150
Edamame Dumpling - <i>Vegan</i>	CO261587	150
Pork Potstickers	CO261365	150
Gluten Free Options		
Falafel - Gluten Free, Vegan, Nut-Free	M9268	192
Four Cheese Arancini - <i>Gluten Friendly</i>	SKR109	100
<u>Pizza Bases</u>		
Gold Pizza Crust - 13"	BG3117	50
Flatbread Pizza Base - 10" x 6"	BG3119	60
Gourmet Desserts		
Tiramisu with Cocoa Powder - <i>Individual Dessert Cup</i>	M9310	12
Limoncello Mascarpone - <i>Individual Dessert Cup</i>	M9286	12
Belgian Chocolate Mousse - <i>Individual Dessert Cup</i>	M9314	12
French Classic Macaron Assortment - <i>Gluten Friendly</i>	D1040	192
Winter Macaron Assortment - Gluten Friendly	D1042	192
Chocolate Truffle Assortment	M9194	210